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Vision
To be an Institute of repute recognized for excellence in education, innovation, and social contribution.

Mission
M1: Infrastructural Relevance - Develop, maintain and manage our campus for our stakeholders.
M2: Life-Long Learning - Encourage our stakeholders to participate in lifelong learning through industry and academic interactions.
M3: Social Connect - Organize socially relevant outreach programs for the benefit of humanity.

Academic Calendar Even 2022_23, Version 1.0_080423, Date 09.04.2023

|Days Date S6 Working Days Schedule S$4 Working Days Schedule S2 Working Days

1 G ; i 1 #188 Class Begins, 11 Note to
I HOD & AC

M1 Note to HOD

3] Wed, Feb 01, 23

Thu, Feb 02,

Fri, Feb 03, 2 M1 Note to HOD M1 Note to AC

Mon, Feb 08, 23 a8 D L0 o ls6 Class Bagins, M1 Note to [RS8l S4 Class Begins

AC

Tue, Feb 07,

Wed, Feb 08,

Thu, Feb 08, 23|

Fri, Feb 10, 23

M2 Note to HOD

M 2 Note to AC

M 2 Note to HOD

NpEOpey M 1 Completion & Report M2 Note to AC

Bivarathrl

Men, Feb 20, 23f% TR 18] L z A o G M 2 Note to HOD

Tue, Feb 21, N gk H.. P . .. ‘.‘ X .. P M 2 Note to AC

Wed, Feb 22,

Thu, Feb 23, 235

M 3 Note to HOD M 1 Completion & Report M 1 Completion & Report

Mon, Feb 27, 23 1 ! & o M3 Note to AC

Tue, Feb 28, 23

1]  Wed, Mar 01, 23




Thu, Mar 02, 23

M1 Note to HOD

Fri, Mar 03, 23

Mon, Mar 08, 23

M 2 Completion & Report

37|

Tue, Mar 07, 23
‘Wed, Mar 08, 23

$1 Question to HOD

M1 Note to AC

M 3 Note to HOD

M 3 Note to AC,
$1 Question to HOD

51 Question to HOD

Thu, Mar 08, 23

41

Fri, Mar 10, 23

Mon, Mar 13, 23

Tue, Mar 14, 23

Wed, Mar 15, 23

M 3 Note to HOD

81 Questiol

M £ Note to HOD

M4 Note to AC

Thu, Mar 18, 23

Fri, Mar 17, 23

Mon, Mar 20, 23

Tue, Mar 21, 23
Wed, Mar 22, 23

Series Exam 1

§1 Ques!

M2 Completion & Report

M 3 Note to AC, 81 Question to

Series Exam 1

Series Exam 1

Thu, Mar 23, 23

Frl, Mar 24, 23

Mon, Mar 27, 23

Tue, Mar 28, 23

Wed, Mar 29, 23

M 3 Completion & Report

Thu, Mar 30, 23
Fri, Mar 31, 23

Mon, Apr 03, 23

Tue, Apr 04, 23

Wed, Apr 05, 23

Mon, Apr 10, 23

Tue, Apr 11,23
Wed, Apr 12, 23

Thu, Apr 13, 23

§2 Question to HOD

M5 Note to HOD

M $ Note to AC, S Question to
AC

M 4 Completion & Report

Series exam 2

Series 1 Result

M 4 Note to HOD

M4 Note to AC

M 3 Completion & Report

AC
$2 Class Begins

M2 Completion & Report
Series Exam 1
Series Exam 1 M2 Note § to HOD
Series Exam 1 M 2 Note to AC
Series 1 Result

M 4 Note to HOD M 1 Completion & Report

M 4 Note to AC S1 Guestion to Stream

Coordinator

M 3 Completion & Report

M 3 Note to HOD

2 M3 Note to AC,
81 Question to HOD

81 Question 1o AC




o Stream

M5 Note to HOD

34| 2 Compiation & Report

M5 Note 1o AC

Series Exam 1

82

S2 Quaestion t . X M85 Note to HOD AL Series Ex

M5 Note to AC Series Exam 1

M 4 Completion & Report i ; 3 M 4 Completion & Repori Series Exam 1

Senes Exam 1

53 Question to AC (FN)

3 Thu, May 04, 23 i 7 M & Completion & Report i : 1 : ; o :
5 Fi, May 05, 23 5 Project
Mon, May 08, 23 : T .
‘ oty ] Series 2 Result, o i codie .
; ) Project/Revision e o SekierE i ) :
Tue, May 09, 23 ; 0 . : I
o Thu, May 11, 23 : .. e ;

104,

Mon, May 15, 23 S j 3 r (i % % R < 2 Question to Streamn

¢ : : 88 Coordinator :
Tue, May 18, 23 -
Wed, May 17, 23
Thu, May 18, 23 i "
Fri, May 19, 23 7 3 £

82 Question to HOD i Series 1 Result

Tue, May 23, 23

Wed, May 24, 23 j i Poject/Revision ) g S$2 Question to AC 2 Question to AC

Thu, May 25, 23 Project/Revision, internal Mark

ProjecURevision,
Attendance

Fi, May 26, 23




1
1

Mon, May 28, 23

Tue, May 30, 23

Series exam 2 81 Question

to Stream Coordinator

rias exam 2,

33 Question to Stream

M4 Nots to HOD

Wed, May 31, 23

Series exam 2

Series exam 2

M4 Note to AC

Thu, Jun 01,23

Series exam 2

25|
126]

Fri, Jun 02, 23

Mon, Jun 05, 23
Tue, Jun 08, 23

Wed, Jun 07, 23

Series exam 2

$3 Question to HOD

Series 2 Result

$3 Question to HOD

Series 2 Result

Thu, Jun 08, 23

13

Fri, Jun 09, 23

Mon, Jun 12, 23
Tue, Jun 13, 23

141

Wed, Jun 14, 23
Thu, Jun 156, 23
Fri, Jun 16, 23

Mon, Jun 18, 23
Tue, Jun 20, 23

Coordinator

52 Question to Stream
Coardinator

M 3 Completion & Report

$3 Question to AC

Assigr

M 6 Completion & Report

83 Question to AC

Series axam 3

Series exam 3

Series exam 3

Tab Exam/Revision

Saries exam 3

Saries exam 3

—
Lab Exam/Revision

M5 Note to HOD

M§ Note to AC

—
$2 Question to AC




